
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PROGRAMME OF PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT/ PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST  FOR THE MONTH OF  JANUARY

2025

Date Time Name of post & Department Category
No

Type of test Venue

KPSC HEAD OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15.01.2025
16.01.2025

5.30 am Sub  Inspector of Police (Trainee)  / 

Armed Police  Sub  Inspector  Police 

(Trainee)  in Police Department & Excise 

Inspector  (NCA-SC) in Excise 

Department

572/2023 

573/2023 

574/2023

575/2023 

576/2023

544/2023

Physical Measurement
& Physical Efficiency

Test  

M.G College Ground, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

15.01.2025
16.01.2025

5.30 am Sub  Inspector of Police (Trainee)  / 

Armed Police  Sub  Inspector  Police 

(Trainee)  in Police Department & Excise 

Inspector  (NCA-SC) in Excise 

Department

572/2023 

573/2023 

574/2023

575/2023 

576/2023

544/2023

Physical Measurement
& Physical Efficiency

Test  

SAP Ground, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THRISSUR

15.01.2025
16.01.2025

5.30 am Sub  Inspector of Police (Trainee)  / 

Armed Police  Sub  Inspector  Police 

(Trainee)  in Police Department & Excise 

572/2023 

573/2023 

574/2023

Physical Measurement
& Physical Efficiency

Test  

DHQ Camp Parade 
Ground, Thrissur



Inspector  (NCA-SC) in Excise 

Department

575/2023 

576/2023

544/2023

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KOZHIKODE

15.01.2025
16.01.2025

5.30 am Sub  Inspector of Police (Trainee)  / 

Armed Police  Sub  Inspector  Police 

(Trainee)  in Police Department & Excise 

Inspector  (NCA-SC) in Excise 

Department

572/2023 

573/2023 

574/2023

575/2023 

576/2023

544/2023

Physical Measurement
& Physical Efficiency

Test  

St. Joseph College 
Devagiri, Kozhikode 

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KANNUR

15.01.2025
16.01.2025

5.30 am Sub  Inspector of Police (Trainee)  / 

Armed Police  Sub  Inspector  Police 

(Trainee)  in Police Department & Excise 

Inspector  (NCA-SC) in Excise 

Department

572/2023 

573/2023 

574/2023

575/2023 

576/2023

544/2023

Physical Measurement
& Physical Efficiency

Test  

Sardar Vallabhai Patel 
Sports College Ground, 
Kannur


