KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PROGRAMME OF PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT/ PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025

Date	Time	Name of post & Department	Category No	Type of test	Venue			
		KPSC HEAD OFFICE TH	IRUVANAN	NTHAPURAM				
15.01.2025 16.01.2025	5.30 am	Sub Inspector of Police (Trainee) /	572/2023	5	M.G College Ground, Thiruvananthapuram			
		Armed Police Sub Inspector Police	573/2023					
		(Trainee) in Police Department & Excise	574/2023					
		Inspector (NCA-SC) in Excise	575/2023					
		Department	576/2023					
			544/2023					
15.01.2025 16.01.2025	5.30 am	Sub Inspector of Police (Trainee) /	572/2023	Physical Measurement & Physical Efficiency Test	SAP Ground, Thiruvananthapuram			
		Armed Police Sub Inspector Police	573/2023					
		(Trainee) in Police Department & Excise	574/2023					
		Inspector (NCA-SC) in Excise	575/2023					
		Department	576/2023					
			544/2023					
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THRISSUR								
15.01.2025 16.01.2025	5.30 am	Sub Inspector of Police (Trainee) /	572/2023	-	DHQ Camp Parade Ground, Thrissur			
		Armed Police Sub Inspector Police	573/2023					
		(Trainee) in Police Department & Excise	574/2023					

		Inspector (NCA-SC) in Excise	575/2023							
		Department	576/2023							
			544/2023							
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KOZHIKODE										
15.01.2025 16.01.2025	5.30 am	Sub Inspector of Police (Trainee) /	572/2023		St. Joseph College Devagiri, Kozhikode					
		Armed Police Sub Inspector Police	573/2023							
		(Trainee) in Police Department & Excise	574/2023							
		Inspector (NCA-SC) in Excise	575/2023							
		Department	576/2023							
			544/2023							
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KANNUR										
15.01.2025 16.01.2025	5.30 am	Sub Inspector of Police (Trainee) /	572/2023	Physical Measurement & Physical Efficiency Test	Sardar Vallabhai Patel Sports College Ground, Kannur					
		Armed Police Sub Inspector Police	573/2023							
		(Trainee) in Police Department & Excise	574/2023							
		Inspector (NCA-SC) in Excise	575/2023							
		Department	576/2023							
			544/2023							